POLICE STATE OF 27

FIRST INFORMATION REPORT

STPUR			C- 0 C #95	1	10/100
First Information of a cognizal	ole crime reported un	ider section 154	0019	SIR NO 51/20	2 Date 18/05/22
				Tire ito.	, ,
1. Durulla See	279	ii) Act		Sections	
1.05 punula Seb Divi	aris of Fast	int C	Other acts & Section	ns	15 500
mAd Section	C40	10/20/21	2022	Time 16.	1) My Manage
9 a) General Diary Reference: Entry	No ofta	10/05/	2022 Time	14.55 MY	\$2
1. Dist. DIAMLA See DIVI. 2. I) Act PC Section	ednesday	Date TSTUST	Los GO Ma	572	at the P.S.
a telegration received Date	05 2022	Time 6.13	WAY CHE		
4. Type of Information: White Moral 5. Place of Occurrence and Draw b) Address: A James Andreas	Typed			and PS	
4. Type of Intormation . Venezaria	and Distance from P.	S Appx 101	D M 62 F 1/2	T. I MA	17
5. Place of Occurrence	nave I DS-K	enda, DUS	1-purulia	14190	lectury
Anchal No - [1]	10.1.6	Seat No			*****************
Bochal No - LL		made S		District	*************
c) In case outside limit of this Police	Station, then the main	ME ON P. S.			
6. Complainant / informant:	1.0				***************************************
	Banerice		***********************		*******
a) Name: SI Prady 0.F. b) Father's / Husband's Nises M c) Date / Year of birt's No L M e) Address Kenda Police	of noted			odian	
b) Pauler Stricks Ma L M	ated		d) Nationality	A. J. Call Made Lances	
c) Date / Test of Circle	a Station.	DUST- PL	Muu a	***********	1
7. Details of known/suspected/unknown	was accused with ful	oarticulars		1 1	٨
7. Details of known/suspensed/unkni	TIME IN STRUCTURES ON TO A	Ralaha	m Mux	x Slo-Lit	. Arjun
(Attach separate sime), if medesse	m. Heemsed	- Dawy	01) 1.1000		0
The state of the s	* * *	mura	, VILL - BOS	resia, ps	- Bagmuncu
		D'81-	Dunulia	, ,	
7. Details of known/suspectablichen (Attach separate shreet, if medesse		DY21.	Portuga		
	- 1				

A Transport			
	N	A	
Reasons for delay in reporting by 8	e our granantinformant		gaparentenantenantenantenantenantenantenant
Priiculars of properties stellarifimo	vad (Altach separate sheet, il	required):	*****************************
I. Total value of properties stolening	rahesi		
. Inquest report/U.D. Case no., if a	W MA	No. 1 - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	laint at the
FIR Contents : (Autach separate	sheets, it required) Inc DY	That Thee Comp	WITE I ve avadu on
1. Inquest report 12. Case no. it as 2. FIR Contents: (Autoch separate Complainant Which on the overleat	is treated as FIR	TIS WHEEKER THEYE	Fig.
	*		
			Officer-in-Chai Kenda Police St
		ofa the	Purulia
. Action taken: Since the above re	of reveals commission of offe	erroe(s) ws	*
		en di kilonomiano montre e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
registered the case and took up ti	in the standard A	or Nimai Rajwar	to take up the
Complainant/informant, admitted	to be correctly recorded and a	copy given to the Complainant	Aniormant free of cost.
^	1		C+18[05]
Fradyot Banerjee			Officer-in-Charge
Kenda P.S	Sign	nature of the Officer-in-Charge,	Police Station William Station
- Dt- 18/5/22 1		Tapas Kn Mils	Billip
10/3/22	Nan	I	A. J. Harrison Consessed Consessed
ignature/Thumb impression of	Ran	Stot police c	IC Kenda PS
ne Complainent/informant	Nor	nberdany DISL-DIM	ulia
			- graph and graph and control of the
		Date-18/05/2	020
			- Na



To The O/C Kenda Police Station Dist- Purulia.

Ref: Kenda PS GDE No. 562 Dtd. 18.05.2022

Sub: Request for lodging F.I.R. against arrested accused person namely Balaram Mura (20 Yrs) S/o- Lt.Arjun Mura of Vill- Bareria, PS- Bagmundi, Dist- Purulia.

Sir,
In producing herewith arrested accused person namely Balaram Mura (20 Yrs) S/o- Lt.
Arjun Mura of Vill- Bareria, PS- Bagmundi, Dist- Purulia along with one seized Black
Arjun Mura of Vill- Bareria, PS- Bagmundi, Dist- Purulia along with one seized Black
Gold colour TVS Motor Cycle bearing Registration No-JH05BL-2202 and Eng. NoCF1AG1451656 & Chassis No- MD625CF10G1A12046.

I beg to report that today myself along with C/631 Tulshidas Satpati, NVF-673 Rabi Sing Sardar and HG- 1923 Banamali Manki all are of Kenda PS were performing Day mobile duty at Kenda Jamtal Morh under Kenda PS area vide Kenda PS C.C No-605/22 dtd. 18.05.2022 and Kenda PS GDE No-562 dtd- 18.02.2022 at about 14:55 hrs, I found one Motor Cycle bearing Registration No-JH05BL-2202 coming from Kenda village side rashly and negligently. We try to stop him but the driver of the said motorcycle named in above was trying to escape the place so rashly, there was every possibility of loss/ serious injury of nearby public due to his such driving. After a hot chase we could able to stop him. On being asked, he stated his name and address as noted above, but unable to give any satisfactory account for his such rush and negligent driving which may cause endanger to human life.

So, I arrested him as he violated Sec. 279 IPC and I also seized the motor cycle in presence of witnesses. His family member was also informed about the ground of arrest.

Therefore I pray that a specific case may kindly be start against accused Balaram Mura (20 Yrs) S/o- Lt. Arjun Mura of Vill- Bareria, PS- Bagmundi, Dist- Purulia

Enclo:-

1. Seizure List

2. Memo of Arrest

Yours faithfully Pradyof Banesjee.

SI Prodyot Benerjee Kenda PS, Dist-Purulia Date- 18/05/2022

Received on 18/05/2022 at 16.15 hrs. and stanted Kenda PS case No - 51/2022 dt. 18/05/2022 US 279 IPC

> Officer-in-Charge Kenda Police Station Purulia